eﬁﬁcﬁ“"/

P AR T S L I S T

CMX 2 2 4__03
Front Diffr

5332852A

9332855A
5332851A

PARTS NO.5332 9810 D00 11/06/10



H /8

Table of Contents

5332 851A #—Z CASE JFHIRZHEE oo 1

5332 852A —2vY34Y% INPUT SHAFT BN e 2

5332 853A 77 DIFFERENTIAL GEAR ZEsiEEAERE 3

5332 854A Fyu 2 KNUCKLE 3 HBE oot 4~5

5332 856A 7L—F BRAKE R EAE 6
5332852A

5332855A
5332851A

5332853A

5332854A

5332850A Contents-1 2015/April



5332 851A #—R CASE ks
N
\_\
-
=l 1
e DU
o R
'\m - 7 ) 4
. ‘\\y\ o.mf \}W _r’x 6&“‘“&_ ~,
3 T (@, “‘\\/Q* Ve /6/
~ @ YA BN
'[ d ~ //\/ L')
= K\("{\\ ' e
6"'----“ / L )
_@ o _._’_"_.-- 2
S~ < - ’>
T =)
S 5
k'la? RS
(o~
R MRES EILTEZ By & ~ |E R E s =
#
Pl 5 TS Rk |BE] R SF % & oML A % E
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8515 000 |7—A CASE FE A 1
2 5332 8516 001 |7—2A CASE Fe A 1
3 K712 0110 025 |F# Ik BOLT B2k 4 |M10x 25(7T)
4 0830 0500 710 |0Yv¥’ O RING 0 % 1 |s71
5 7410 1004 000 |Fayity CAP 5 1
6 0796 0202 330 |DU7"vYa BUSH HE 2 |20x23x30
5332850A —1— 2015/April




5332 852A =avYzsvs INPUT SHAFT HNias
(" N (
T ™ 1
R MRES EREZE Bl = St = oA s # w =
#a
myem  BHE LK (BE] RO | # & LA % IF
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION [R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8502 000 |[AALEY GEAR 13 wife 13 1
2 0750 0060 050 |A7!U%" BEARING M 1 /6005
3 0840 1025 477 |A4NY—) SEAL OIL HHIR 1 |UE25X47 X7
4 0740 0001 700 |[CYvy’ RING CH 1 [S17
5 0750 0562 044 [A7)uy” BEARING 7K 1 |6204DDU
5332850A —2— 2022/September




5332

853A 77 DIFFERENTIAL GEAR ZFpEENAM

1—1*f‘QZ’/ Ny
1-2——— ///' I@/;’%\*’
= = s {
@}‘; ~ \'3}: -
| t’{)-_@]l f;l," ‘ ‘\::F:\\
(-3 1-2 A l \\f:\\
e 5 / \\i\:
~ Y
3 LH
R MRES BB R By = + |E E R B s &
i
P 5 g TS EELH | BE R F % & A oML A % ¥
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8534 000 |7 7ASSY DIFF ASSY ZERaE] 1
1-1 5332 8504 000 |7 74-2 CASE FE A 1
1-2 | 53328504 200 |A'A'LEY 15 GEAR 15 HiEe 15 2
1-3 | 53328504 100 [A'A'Lt¥ GEAR 16 ik 16 2
1-4 | 5332 8504 300 [Y+¥7h SHAFT il 1
1-5 | 0550 0003 020 [27Vvyty PIN SPRING |54 1 |3x20
2 5332 8531 000 [V+¥7k SHAFT il 1
3 5332 8532 000 [Y+¥7k SHAFT il 1
4 5332 8503 000 |%'¥ 27 GEAR 27 ke 27 1
5 0750 0060 060 |A'7Yv%" BEARING Hi7K 1 |6006
6 0750 0063 060 |A'7Yv%’ BEARING Hi7K 1 [6306
5332850A —3— 2015/April




5332

854A +vy7)n KNUCKLE

R HRES EITLE B = =N RS # " =
#
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8533 000 |A'A'LEY 14 GEAR 14 4
2 0750 0062 040 |A'7YvY’ BEARING 2 |6204
3 5332 8542 000 |Y+¥7k SHAFT 2
4 0750 0060 050 |A'7Yv%’ BEARING 4 |6005
5 5332 8544 001 |Vv7b SHAFT 2 EVAR
6 0750 0560 064 |A7Yvy BEARING 2 |6006DDU
7 5332 8545 000 |¥'¥ 14 GEAR 14 2
8 0840 1035 558 |A4No-I SEAL OIL 2 [35x55x%8
9 K710 0108 025 |Fik'JLb BOLT 20 |M8 x 25(7T)
10 5332 8546 001 |%'¥ 37 GEAR 37 2 VAR
11 5332 8549 000 |7—2A CASE 2
12 0750 0569 084 |A'7YvY’ BEARING 2 |6908DU
13 0750 0062 020 |~ 7YYy BEARING 2 |6202
14 0840 1048 629 |A4NY—) SEAL OIL 2 [48x62x9
15 0750 0069 040 |A'7Yv%’ BEARING 2 |6904
16 5332 8549 100 |7—2 CASE 2
17 5332 8549 300 |7—2 CASE 2
19 5332 8569 001 |17 (AG) HUB (AG) 2 |pPcD110 M10 hiv—fF
21 0741 0004 700 Jcyuy RING 2 |H47
22 0834 0050 080 |¥—I%vy7’ SEAL CAP 2
23 0740 0002 500 |CYuy RING 2 |s25
24 A312 0101 621 |¥+yR LTt NUT 2 [m16
25 0350 0171 640 |PW WASHER 2 |16X40X4.5
26 K710 0108 012 |Fik' b BOLT 2 M8 x12(7T)
27 0833 0000 800 |¥-N7y+ SEAL WASHER 2 [sw-8
5332850A —4— 2018/September




5332 854A J+vZ7) KNUCKLE
22
9 & 1 g;-éf/]fﬁ
:f%jd/.' 1 \\\ i/ lli\
2 G {@/ |
31— %o SA
g
TTT—>
12— =
\
\
\I'n
21— @ 17
- — ~ L
23 - Co.~ / 9
g / ﬁ\% /
/ Y ' 25
/ﬁl\ | 24
27" ~q /| 20
26 ey
R MREF EITEZ B # <t b= RS 5 =
#
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
28 A601 0101 300 |7°5%" PLUG 2 |PT1/4
29 0350 0140 618 |PW WASHER 6 |6x18%x1.6
30 0520 0140 032 |7ty PIN SPLIT 2 |40x32
31 0541 1108 018 [AfayE’y PIN 4 |8x18
33 5332 8551 000 |4 RING 2 EVALS
5332850A —5— 2018/September




5332 856A 71L—F BRAKE
12 =
R MRES BB R Bl %= -~ |E R B 5 &
i
R %
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8561 100 n'y¥v9'7L—F PLATE 1
2 5332 8567 000 [Ln— LEVER 1
3 7306 9901 000 [Ya— vk SHOE set 1
4 5332 8565 000 [tV PIN 1
5 F301 0108 000 [FFvb NUT 1 |M8
6 A544 0708 030 [¥+y7"A4Ya- BOLT 4 |M8x30
7 0740 0001 400 |CYuy RING 1 |s14
8 0830 0500 120 |0OYvy’ 0 RING 2 |[s12
9 5332 8568 800 [Ln'— LEVER 1
11 5332 8562 100 [F'FL4 DRUM 1
12 5332 8562 200 (47" PIPE 1
13 5332 8569 100 [27°)) SPRING 1
14 0742 0100 800 |EYvY RING 1|8
5332850A —6— 2015/April




	A001
	E001
	P001
	P002
	P003
	P004
	P005
	P006

